
Christian Academy of Louisville
700 S English Station Rd    Louisville, KY  40245
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Superintendent
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Principal
Robbie Brown

Athletic Director
Brad Morgan

Junior Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S
Thursday

Aug. 10 @ Spencer County High

School

Spencer County High

School

 TBA

Monday Aug. 14 @ Christian Academy of

Indiana

Christian Academy of

Indiana

 5:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 15 @ Presentation Academy Presentation Academy  6:00PM

Thursday Aug. 17 Whitefield Academy Blue Gym  6:30PM

Monday Aug. 21 Walden School Blue Gym  6:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 22 Jeffersonville High School Christian Academy of

Louisville

 6:30PM

Thursday Aug. 24 Bullitt East High School Blue Gym  6:30PM

Monday Aug. 28 Spencer County High

School

Blue Gym  6:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 29 @ Great Crossing High

School

Great Crossing High School  6:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 05 Kentucky Country Day

School

Blue Gym  5:30PM

Monday Sep. 11 Male High School Blue Gym  6:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 12 @ Meade County High

School

Meade County High School  6:30PM

Thursday Sep. 14 Oldham County High

School

Christian Academy of

Louisville

 6:30PM

Monday Sep. 18 @ Ballard High School Ballard High School  6:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 19 South Oldham High School Blue Gym  6:30PM

Tuesday Sep. 26 @ Shelby County High

School

Shelby County High School  6:00PM

Thursday Sep. 28 Atherton HS Blue Gym  6:30PM

Tuesday Oct. 10 @ Eastern HS (Louisville) Eastern HS (Louisville)  6:00PM

Thursday Oct. 12 @ North Oldham High

School

North Oldham High School  6:00PM
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